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07/20/24
8/2/24

8/23/24
9/13/24
9/21/24
10/11/24
10/12/24
10/18/24
11/1/24
11/2/24
11/8/24
11/9/24
11/15/24
12/6/24
12/7/24

Guest Speaker
Guest Speaker

Seerah Lecture
Seerah Lecture
Miftah Seminar
Guest Speaker
Guest Speaker
Seerah Lecture
Guest Speaker
Guest Speaker
Guest Speaker
Guest Speaker
Umrah Prep
Guest Speaker
Guest Speaker

[SL,&MIC CENTER

Dr. Yasir Qadhi (Miftah)
Mufti Abdul Wahab Waheed

Imam Mussa
Imam Mussa
5-6 Speakers
Dr. Main AlQudah
Dr. Main AlQudah
Imam Mussa
Imam Tom Facchine
Imam Tom Facchine
Suzy Ismael
Suzy Ismael
Imam Mussa
Amal Kassir
Amal Kassir



