



Day	Date	Event	Monthly Lecture
Saturday	07/20/24	Guest Speaker	Dr. Yasir Qadhi (Miftah)
Friday	8/2/24	Guest Speaker	Mufti Abdul Wahab Waheed
Friday	8/9/24	Youth Conference	
Friday	8/23/24	Seerah Lecture	Imam Mussa
Friday	9/13/24	Seerah Lecture	Imam Mussa
Saturday	9/21/24	Miftah Seminar	5-6 Speakers
Friday	10/11/24	Guest Speaker	Dr. Main AlQudah
Saturday	10/12/24	Guest Speaker	Dr. Main AlQudah
Friday	10/18/24	Seerah Lecture	Imam Mussa
Friday	11/1/24	Guest Speaker	Imam Tom Facchine
Saturday	11/2/24	Guest Speaker	Imam Tom Facchine
Friday	11/8/24	Guest Speaker	Suzy Ismael
Saturday	11/9/24	Guest Speaker	Suzy Ismael
Friday	11/15/24	Umrah Prep	Imam Mussa
Friday	12/6/24	Guest Speaker	Amal Kassir
Saturday	12/7/24	Guest Speaker	Amal Kassir